4031.75 Loans and Advances -  4125.05
413.16  Loans for Power Projects 335.25

3192.04  Other Development Loans 3314.30
426.55  Loans to Government servants and

Miscellaneous loans
475.50

34.33 Reserve Fund Investments  33.45
8.31 Advances  8.08

(-) 254.29 Suspense and Miscellaneous Balances  (-) 256.70
84.43 Cash -  225.24

(-)28.82  Cash in Treasuries and Local Remittances  122.59
107.18  Deposits with Reserve Bank 95.55

2.12  Departmental Cash Balance 3.09
5.63  Permanent Advances 5.68

(-)1.68  Cash Balance Investments (-) 1.67
15579.61 Deficit on Government Account -  18997.20
4400.30  (i) Revenue Deficit of the current year 3435.78

(-) 37.54  (ii) Miscellaneous Deficit (-) 18.26
11216.85 Accumulated deficit up to 31 March 2000 15579.68*

28732.81   33927.80
* differs from the figures for last year due to proforma correction.

EXHIBIT II
ABSTRACT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2000-2001

(Rupees in crore)
  Receipts   Disbursements
1999-2000   2000-2001 1999-2000   Non-Plan Plan Total 2000-2001

  Section-A: Revenue
16327.53 I Revenue receipts  18316.66 20727.83 I Revenue

expenditure-
   21752.44

10918.93  -Tax revenue 12282.24  7743.12  General services 8346.20 7.51 8353.71
   7643.83  Social Services- 6644.09 1148.12 7792.21

1356.85  -Non-tax revenue 1710.78  4348.72  -Education, Sports,
Art and Culture

4190.63 205.37 4396.00

   1141.48  -Health and Family
Welfare

858.59 301.90 1160.49

2667.00  -State’s share of
Union Taxes

2783.75  413.36  -Water Supply,
Sanitation, Housing
and Urban
Development

173.80 164.93 338.73

   16.60  -Information and
Broadcasting

18.94 0.32 19.26

218.52  -Non-Plan grants 264.61  470.21  -Welfare of
Scheduled Castes,
Scheduled Tribes
and Other
Backward Classes

249.30 246.05 495.35

598.06  -Grants for State Plan
Scheme

680.22  104.79  -Labour and labour
Welfare

105.19 2.54 107.73

   1133.65  -Social Welfare and
Nutrition

997.25 226.37 1223.62

568.17  -Grants for Central
and Centrally
sponsored Plan
Schemes

595.06  15.02  -Others 50.39 0.64 51.03

   4315.81  Economic Services- 3480.57 1147.44 4628.01
   2010.75  -Agriculture and

Allied Activities
1015.87 318.50 1334.37

   556.75  -Rural
Development

127.56 528.55 656.11

   14.70  -Special Areas
Programmes

0.25 15.02 15.27

   394.93  -Irrigation and
Flood control

337.19 91.72 428.91

   2.35  -Energy 0.71 2.22 2.93
   194.51  -Industry and

Minerals
110.27 136.83 247.10

   326.07  -Transport 241.22 24.57 265..79
   5.59  -Science,

Technology and
Environment

.. 16.21 16.21

   810.16  -General Economic
Services

1647.50 13.82 1661.32

   1025.07  Grants-in-aid and
Contributions-

945.77 32.74 978.51

   20727.83  Total 19416.63 2335.81 21752.44
4400.30 II Revenue deficit

carried over to
Section B

 3435.78  II Revenue Surplus
carried over to
Section B

20727.83  Total  21752.44 20727.83  Total   21752.44
  Section-B : Others
26.87 III Opening Cash

balance including
Permanent Advances
and Cash Balance
Investment

 84.43 .. III Opening Overdraft
from Reserve Bank
of India

   98.13

 IV Miscellaneous
Capital receipts

 .. 644.93 IV Capital Outlay-   1546.88

   155.96  General Services- 12.32 139.71 152.03
   270.31  Social Services- 2.13 632.02 634.15
   62.10  -Education, Sports,

Art and Culture
0.42 13.25 13.67

   67.53  -Health and Family
Welfare

.. 26.89 26.89

   100.88  -Water Supply,
Sanitation, Housing
and Urban
Development

(a) 571.11 571.11

   2.27  -Information and
Broadcasting

2.71 .. 2.71

   33.76  -Welfare of
Scheduled Castes,
Scheduled Tribes
and Other
Backward Classes

 16.28 16.28

(a) Rs 2,438 only

1999-2000   2000-2001 1999-2000   Non-plan Plan Total 2000-2001

  Section-B: Others
(concld)

   1.29  -Social Welfare and
Nutrition

.. 4.19 4.19

   2.48  -Others (-) 1.00 0.30 (-) 0.70